
W
ICH

ITA
 STA

TE U
N

IV
ERSITY | W

. FRA
N

K BA
RTO

N
 SCH

O
O

L O
F BU

SIN
ESS | CEN

TER FO
R REA

L ESTA
TE

KANSAS 
Total Home Sales
Building Permits

Home Price Appreciation
Sales Volume
Average Price

KANSAS CITY
Total Home Sales
Building Permits

Home Price Appreciation
Sales Volume
Average Price

LAWRENCE
Total Home Sales
Building Permits

Home Price Appreciation
Sales Volume
Average Price

MANHATTAN
Total Home Sales
Building Permits

Home Price Appreciation
Sales Volume
Average Price

TOPEKA
Total Home Sales
Building Permits

Home Price Appreciation
Sales Volume
Average Price

WICHITA
Total Home Sales
Building Permits

Home Price Appreciation
Sales Volume
Average Price

2013 2014 2015
FORECAST

20122011

27,891
3,144

-1.0
4,256

152,579

22,860
2,365

-2.8
3,576

156,430

1,061
126
-0.7
196

184,900

569
186
-0.6
109

191,492

2,603
228
-0.5
306

117,668

7,480
702
-0.9
998

133,470

32,038
3,801

-0.2
5,094

158,988

26,743
3,229

-1.0
4,503

168,375

1,290
165
-0.2
235

181,947

660
188
1.8

133
200,877

2,787
263
-0.8
333

119,422

8,183
783
-1.1

1,080
132,023

35,267
4,459

1.3
6,002

170,190

29,014
4,209

1.4
5,323

183,479

1,538
212
1.9

299
194,646

714
174
0.7

147
205,358

3,003
270
1.0

374
124,387

8,994
995
0.4

1,262
140,288

34,750
4,315

2.4

28,920
4,205

3.3

1,580
165
1.6

730
230
0.3

2,990
240
-1.3

9,180
940
0.2

35,650
4,275

2.2

29,470
4,300

2.8

1,640
155
2.5

770
240
2.5

2,960
220
0.1

9,810
990
1.3

FORECAST
SUMMARY

FOR THE LATEST TRENDS AND STATISTICS, VISIT WICHITA.EDU/REALESTATE 

The WSU Center for Real Estate prepares housing market 

forecasts for each of the major markets across the state. A 

summary of these forecasts is provided here.  

 

To download a copy of the complete forecast for each market, 

visit our website at WICHITA.EDU/REALESTATE. While 

there, you can also explore the wealth of additional data and 

analysis we provide on housing markets across the state. 

The WSU Center for Real Estate:
Laying a Foundation for Real Estate in Kansas

Sources:  
City of Manhattan; Federal Housing Finance Agency; Heartland Multiple Listing Service; 
Kansas Association of REALTORS® and participating REALTOR® multiple listing services across 
Kansas; Lawrence Multiple Listing Service; Manhattan Association of REALTORS®; South 
Central Kansas Multiple Listing Service; Topeka Area Association of REALTORS®; U.S. Bureau 
of the Census; Wichita Area Builders Association; WSU Center for Real Estate.

Notes: 
Total home sales and average price figures include both existing and new home sales. 
Building permits reflect single-family residential building permits. Home price appreciation 
figures are the year-over-year percentage change in the Federal Housing Finance Agency all-
transactions house price index, as measured using 4th quarter values. Sales volume includes 
both existing and new home sales and is measured in millions of dollars. Kansas City figures 
include transactions from both Kansas and Missouri.

2015 KANSAS HOUSING MARKETS FORECAST | WICHITA | FORECAST SUMMARY

Pandora’s Box



SECURITY1STKS.COM

All of your friends at Security 1st Title would like 

to thank you for your business. We take great 

pride in providing you with a consistent, friendly 

and professional experience. In the title industry 

it is truly all about the service. Our team of local 

experts can assist you with your residential, 

commercial or multifamily transaction whether the 

property is located inside or outside of our local 

communities. When you think of title and closing 

companies, be sure to make us Your 1st Choice!

MERITRUSTCU.ORG

Meritrust Credit Union is open to the 

public with 15 branches in metro-Wichita, 

Junction City, Lawrence and Manhattan, 

Kansas. We offer members the products, 

services and tools needed to achieve 

financial goals with confidence, including 

flexible mortgage programs with local 

servicing. Meritrust brings simplicity to the 

home-buying process. On the Meritrust 

path to homeownership, we’re here for 

you, every step of the way. No runaround. 

No unnecessary delays. No surprises. 

 

For more information, visit 

meritrusthomeloans.com.


