FORECAST SUMMARY

The WSU Center for Real Estate prepares housing market forecasts for each of the major markets across the state. A summary of these forecasts is provided here.

To download a copy of the complete forecast for each market, visit our website at WICHITA.EDU/REALESTATE. While there, you can also explore the wealth of additional data and analysis we provide on housing markets across the state.

The WSU Center for Real Estate:

Laying a Foundation for Real Estate in Kansas

Pandora's Bo

Sources:

City of Manhattan; Federal Housing Finance Agency; Heartland Multiple Listing Service; Kansas Association of REALTORS* and participating REALTOR* multiple listing services across Kansas; Lawrence Multiple Listing Service; Manhattan Association of REALTORS*; South Central Kansas Multiple Listing Service; Topeka Area Association of REALTORS*; U.S. Bureau of the Census; Wichita Area Builders Association; WSU Center for Real Estate.

Note

Total home sales and average price figures include both existing and new home sales. Building permits reflect single-family residential building permits. Home price appreciation figures are the year-over-year percentage change in the Federal Housing Finance Agency all-transactions house price index, as measured using 4th quarter values. Sales volume includes both existing and new home sales and is measured in millions of dollars. Kansas City figures include transactions from both Kansas and Missouri.

FOR THE LATEST TRENDS AND STATISTICS, VISIT WICHITA.EDU/REALESTATE

	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015
				FORECAST	
KANSAS E	1 Viscos		AN HOLDING		*
Total Home Sales	27,891	32,038	35,267	34,750	35,650
Building Permits	3,144	3,801	4,459	4,315	4,275
Home Price Appreciation	-1.0	-0.2	1.3	2.4	2.2
Sales Volume	4,256	5,094	6,002		
Average Price	152,579	158,988	170,190		
KANSAS CITY	N. Herall	1. R. V / /	Maril .	THE N.	
Total Home Sales	22,860	26,743	29,014	28,920 *	29,470
Building Permits	2,365	3,229	4,209	*4,205	4,300
Home Price Appreciation	-2.8	-1.0	1.4	¥3.3	2.8
Sales Volume	3,576	4,503	5,323		
Average Price	156,430	168,375	183,479		
LAWRENCE E		A WAS A	SOVER		
Total Home Sales	1,061	1,290	1,538	1,580	1,640
Building Permits	126	165	212	165	155
Home Price Appreciation	-0.7	-0.2	1.9	1.6	2.5
* Sales Volume	196	235	299		
Average Price	184,900	181,947	194,646		
* MANHATTAN			South State of the		
* Total Home Sales	569	660	714	730	770
Building Permits	186	188	174	230	240
Home Price Appreciation	-0.6	1.8	0.7	0.3	2.5
Sales Volume	109	133	147		
Average Price	191,492	200,877	205,358		
TOPEKA E		Andrew State of the	KIG TO THE	The Spirit Spirit	(1) 本地區和22 (1) 产业
Total Home Sales	2,603	2,787	3,003	2,990	2,960
Building Permits	228	263	270	240	220
Home Price Appreciation	-0.5	-0.8	1.0	-1.3	0.1
Sales Volume	306	333	374		
Average Price	117,668	119,422	124,387		
WICHITA E					
Total Home Sales	7,480	8,183	8,994	9,180	9,810
		702	995	940	990
Building Permits	702	783			
Building Permits Home Price Appreciation	-0.9	-1.1	0.4	0.2	1.3
Building Permits					

All of your friends at Security 1st Title would like to thank you for your business. We take great pride in providing you with a consistent, friendly and professional experience. In the title industry it is truly all about the service. Our team of local experts can assist you with your residential, commercial or multifamily transaction whether the property is located inside or outside of our local communities. When you think of title and closing companies, be sure to make us Your 1st Choice!

Meritrust Credit Union is open to the public with 15 branches in metro-Wichita, Junction City, Lawrence and Manhattan, Kansas. We offer members the products, services and tools needed to achieve financial goals with confidence, including flexible mortgage programs with local servicing. Meritrust brings simplicity to the home-buying process. On the Meritrust path to homeownership, we're here for you, every step of the way. No runaround. No unnecessary delays. No surprises.

For more information, visit meritrusthomeloans.com.

Security 1st Title



SECURITY1STKS.COM

Meritrust

CREDIT UNION_{SM}
MERITRUSTCU.ORG



WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY

W. FRANK BARTON
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Center for Real Estate